
1. Gunstein Lauvrak 245 + 98 = 343 KONGE + stjerne

2. Helge Lillekvelland 243 + 98 = 341 Stjerne

3. Dag Rasmussen 242 + 98 = 340 Stjerne

4. Ola Sannes 242 + 97 = 339 Medalje

4. Tobias Lillekvelland 240 + 99 = 339

6. Helene Farestveit 240 + 98 = 338 Dronning + medalje

7. Morten Fuglevåg 238 + 97 = 335

7. Sidsel Lillekvelland 241 + 94 = 335

1. Jan Tore Berg-Knutsen 234 + 95 = 329 Medalje

2. Rolf Aabakken 234 + 94 = 328

1. Kjetil Pettersen 233 + 97 = 330 Prinsepokal + Medalje

2. Tommy Dalby 231 + 97 = 328

1. Lars Petter Engvik Østrud 223 + 92 = 315 Medalje

2. Knut Eirik Engvik Østrud 220 + 81 = 301

1. Gunstein Lauvrak 245

2. Helge Lillekvelland 243

3. Dag Rasmussen 242

4. Sidsel Lillekvelland 241

5. Tobias Lillekvelland 240

6. Helene Farestevit 240

7. Morten Fuglevåg 238

8. Jens Pettersen 236

9. Dag Kihle 233

1. Ola Sannes 242

2. Knut Larsen 227

3. Ketil Sundal 225

1. Guttorm Kvernmo 230

2. Pål Tvedt 225

3. Petter Aabakken 219

4. Per Erik Haugen 204

1. Lars Petter Engvik Østrud 223

2. Knut Eirik Engvik Østrud 220

Mesterskap klasse Rekrutt:

Hovedskyting klasse 5:

Klasse 4:

Klasse 3:

Klasse Rekrutt:

Mesterskap klasse 3-5:

Resultater Kongekåring 18.09.2010

Mesterskap klasse V73:

Mesterskap klasse Junior:



1. Kjetil Pettersen 233

2. Tommy Dalby 231

1. Rolf Aabakken 234

2. Jan Tore Berg-Knutsen 234

1. Gunstein Lauvrak 98

1. Tobias Lillekvelland 200 patroner

2. Sidsel Lillekvelland

Klasse V73:

Grunnlagspokal:

Monte Carlo skyting:

Klasse Junior:
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